WWW.IAC-NORDIC.DK +45 36 77 88 00 115
Vibration mounts
Ceiling Hanger CHH1CH1
Product description
CHH1 is, among other things, designed for acoustic ceilings
which are to be elastically suspended and for the vibration
isolation of pipes and machines at speeds or frequencies of

VT
-17
3 HD
VT
-6
7 HD
VT
-95
HD
Type
Max. load
[kg]
Deflection
[mm]
Spring colour
CHH1-067 67 50 Blue
CHH1-095 95 50 White
CHH1-123 123 50 Black
CHH1-173 173 50 Beige
CHH1-223 223 50 Red
CHH1-335 335 50 Grey
CHH1-446 446 50 Green
A
A SECTION A-A
22
0